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                          Northfield Kids' 1 Mile
                                1 Mile Race
                    Northfield, VT     August 31, 2024

Place Div/Tot  No.   First Na Last Name  Age S City       St Rank Time       
===== ======== ===== ======== ========== === = ========== == ==== ======= 
    1   1/12      31 Jackson  Basight     11 M Palermo    ME    1    6:52 
    2   1/6       18 Irie     Miller       9 F Montpelier VT    2    7:01 
    3   2/12       7 Tuckerma Cotton      11 M Northfield VT    3    7:30 
    4   3/12       9 Gael     Drechsler    9 M Montpelier VT    4    7:32 
    5   4/12      25 Oliver   Byrne        9 M Northfield VT    5    7:39 
    6   1/9       29 Wesley   Moulton      8 M West Berli VT    6    7:40 
    7   2/9       15 Henry    Keeney       8 M Calais     VT    7    7:41 
    8   5/12       6 Julian   Cotton       9 M Northfield VT    8    7:44 
    9   3/9       27 Chase    O'Connor     8 M Northfield VT    9    8:01 
   10   6/12      30 Reece    Herrick     10 M Montpelier VT   10    8:02 
   11   7/12      26 Thomas   Jenkinson   11 M Atkinson   NH   11    8:07 
   12   8/12      19 Calvin   Quinn        9 M Montpelier VT   12    8:09 
   13   9/12       5 Calvin   Brown       11 M Northfield VT   13    8:14 
   14   2/6       13 Jane     Griffith    10 F Waterbury  VT   14    8:16 
   15   4/9       14 Jacob    Jancaitis    7 M Barre      VT   15    8:23 
   16  10/12      24 Jarratt  Sibley      10 M Barre      VT   16    8:33 
   17   5/9        8 Monty    Dean         8 M Calais     VT   17    8:42 
   18   3/6       21 Charlott Rutter      11 F Northfield VT   18    8:53 
   19   1/4       12 Alice    Griffith     7 F Waterbury  VT   19    9:02 
   20   4/6       11 Isla     Fournier     9 F Northfield VT   20    9:03 
   21   2/4        4 Nora     Bencivenga   7 F Cheshire   CT   21    9:04 
   22   3/4       10 Penelope Drechsler    7 F Montpelier VT   22    9:07 
   23   6/9       22 Elliott  Rutter       7 M Northfield VT   23    9:08 
   24   5/6       20 Kennedy  Quinn       11 F Montpelier VT   24    9:09 
   25  11/12      28 Sully    Moulton     10 M West Berli VT   25    9:35 
   26   7/9        2 Miles    Beard        7 M Middlesex  VT   26    9:39 
   27  12/12      16 Connor   Krevetski    9 M Northfield VT   27    9:51 
   28   8/9       17 Finn     Madison      7 M Northfield VT   28    9:52 
   29   9/9       23 Asa      Sibley       7 M Barre      VT   29   10:13 
   30   6/6        3 Claire   Bencivenga   9 F Cheshire   CT   30   10:35 
   31   4/4        1 Elizabet Bales        6 F Northfield VT   31   13:07 

                          Northfield Kids' 1 Mile
                                1 Mile Race
                    Northfield, VT     August 31, 2024

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                                      
                           MALE AGE GROUP  6 - 8
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     6 Wesley     Moulton      8 West Berlin        VT    1    7:40 
    2     7 Henry      Keeney       8 Calais             VT    2    7:41 
    3     9 Chase      O'Connor     8 Northfield         VT    3    8:01 
    4    15 Jacob      Jancaitis    7 Barre              VT    4    8:23 
    5    17 Monty      Dean         8 Calais             VT    5    8:42 
    6    23 Elliott    Rutter       7 Northfield         VT    6    9:08 
    7    26 Miles      Beard        7 Middlesex          VT    7    9:39 
    8    28 Finn       Madison      7 Northfield         VT    8    9:52 
    9    29 Asa        Sibley       7 Barre              VT    9   10:13 
                                      
                          FEMALE AGE GROUP  6 - 8
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1    19 Alice      Griffith     7 Waterbury          VT    1    9:02 
    2    21 Nora       Bencivenga   7 Cheshire           CT    2    9:04 
    3    22 Penelope   Drechsler    7 Montpelier         VT    3    9:07 
    4    31 Elizabeth  Bales        6 Northfield         VT    4   13:07 
                                      
                           NONB AGE GROUP  6 - 8
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       



===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     1 Jackson    Basight     11 Palermo            ME    1    6:52 
    2     3 Tuckerman  Cotton      11 Northfield         VT    2    7:30 
    3     4 Gael       Drechsler    9 Montpelier         VT    3    7:32 
    4     5 Oliver     Byrne        9 Northfield         VT    4    7:39 
    5     8 Julian     Cotton       9 Northfield         VT    5    7:44 
    6    10 Reece      Herrick     10 Montpelier         VT    6    8:02 
    7    11 Thomas     Jenkinson   11 Atkinson           NH    7    8:07 
    8    12 Calvin     Quinn        9 Montpelier         VT    8    8:09 
    9    13 Calvin     Brown       11 Northfield         VT    9    8:14 
   10    16 Jarratt    Sibley      10 Barre              VT   10    8:33 
   11    25 Sully      Moulton     10 West Berlin        VT   11    9:35 
   12    27 Connor     Krevetski    9 Northfield Falls   VT   12    9:51 

                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 
    1     2 Irie       Miller       9 Montpelier         VT    1    7:01 
    2    14 Jane       Griffith    10 Waterbury          VT    2    8:16 
    3    18 Charlotte  Rutter      11 Northfield         VT    3    8:53 
    4    20 Isla       Fournier     9 Northfield         VT    4    9:03 
    5    24 Kennedy    Quinn       11 Montpelier         VT    5    9:09 
    6    30 Claire     Bencivenga   9 Cheshire           CT    6   10:35 
                                      
                          NONB AGE GROUP  9 - 11
Place O'All First Name Last Name  Age City               St Rank Time       
===== ===== ========== ========== === ================== == ==== ======= 


